
AITS : Conditions with Padel Club 2024-2025

2024-2025 AITS – PADEL

4 PADEL
Phone: 05.61.16.06.06
Address: 19 Av. Georges Guynemer
31770 Colomiers
Web site : www.4padel.fr

L’AITS propose des tickets électroniques à prix réduit via sa plateforme d’achat
ExtraClub.
Le tarif de ces tickets est de 8€ (13€ prix public) à acheter par carnets de 5 tickets.

La réservation des courts se fait par internet sur le site du 4Padel directement.

AITS offers discounted electronic tickets via its ExtraClub purchasing platform.
The price of these tickets is 8€ (13€ public price) to be purchased in books of 5 tickets.

Court reservation is done by internet on the 4Padel website directly.

Toulouse Padel CLub
Phone: 09.86.14.54.35
Address: 11 Rue Marie-Louise Dissard
31300 Toulouse
Web site : www.toulousepadelclub.com

L’AITS propose des tickets à prix réduit via sa plateforme d’achat ExtraClub.
Le tarif de ces tickets est de 8€ (13€ prix public) à acheter par carnets de 5 tickets.

La réservation des courts se fait par internet sur le site du TPC directement.

AITS offers discounted tickets via its ExtraClub purchasing platform.
The price of these tickets is 8€ (13€ public price) to be purchased in books of 5 tickets.

Court reservation is done by internet on the TPC website directly.
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Top Padel
Address: 1 Rue Isaac Newton
31830 Plaisance-du-Touch
Web site : www.toppadel.fr

L’AITS propose des tickets à prix réduit via sa plateforme d’achat ExtraClub.
Le tarif de ces tickets est de 9€ (13€ prix public) à acheter par carnets de 5 tickets.
Avant toute commande Top Padel, vous devez créer un compte sur le site Top Padel.
Les tickets seront crédités par l’AITS sur votre compte Top Padel.

La réservation des courts se fait par internet sur le site du TPC directement.

AITS offers discounted tickets via its ExtraClub purchasing platform.
The price of these tickets is 9€ (13€ public price) to be purchased in books of 5 tickets.
Before any Top Padel order, you must create an account on the Top Padel website.
The tickets will be credited by AITS to your Top Padel account.

Court reservation is done by internet on the TPC website directly.

US Colomiers Tennis-Padel
Address: 2 bis allée des Alpilles
31770 Colomiers
Web site : www.uscolomierstennis.com

L’US Colomiers Tennis-Padel propose 3 courts outdoor couverts.

L’AITS propose des tickets à prix réduit via sa plateforme d’achat ExtraClub.
Le tarif de ces tickets est de 7.50€ (10€ prix public) à acheter par carnets de 5 tickets.
Avant toute commande à l’US Colomiers Tennis Padel, vous devez créer un compte
TEN’UP à l’adresse https://tenup.fft.fr/
Les tickets seront crédités par l’AITS sur votre compte TEN’UP.

La réservation des courts se fait par internet sur le site TEN’UP directement.

US Colomiers Tennis-Padel offers 3 covered outdoor courts.

AITS offers discounted tickets via its ExtraClub purchasing platform.
The price of these tickets is 7.50€ (10€ public price) to be purchased in books of 5
tickets.
Before ordering from US Colomiers Tennis Padel, you must create a TEN’UP account at
https://tenup.fft.fr/
The tickets will be credited by AITS to your TEN’UP account.

Court reservation is done by internet on TEN’UP website directly.
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Fait à Blagnac le, 08/07/2024

Fabrice ALET
Président AITS
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